December 2016

HOLIDAY - Christmas

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Nov 2016 Jan 2017 1 2
M T w T F S S M T W T F S S 9:00am Re-Entry Court
1 2 3 4 5 6 1
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 .
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 11:00am Re-Entry Court
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
1:30 LEAP rm B431 - Judge
Roby
5:50-6:50 MRT Class with
SUSPO Torres & SUSPO Pichon
5:50-6:50 MRT Class with 9:00am Re-Entry Court
SUSPO Pichon & USPO
Sewell 11:00am Re-Entry Court
1:30 LEAP rm B431 - Judge
Roby
5:50-6:50 MRT Class with
USPO Sewell & DCUSPO Martin




Monday

HOLIDAY - New Years

Tuesday

1:30 LEAP rm B431 - Judge
Roby

5:50-6:50 MRT Class with
DCUSPO Martin & USPO
Singleton

January 2017

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

6

9:00am Re-Entry Court

11:00am Re-Entry Court

10

5:50-6:50 MRT Class with
USPO Singleton & SUSPO
Torres

1

12

13

16

HOLIDAY - Martin Luther King, Jr's
Birthday

17

1:30 LEAP rm B431 - Judge
Roby

5:50-6:50 MRT Class with
SUSPO Torres & SUSPO Pichon

18

19

20

9:00am Re-Entry Court

11:00am Re-Entry Court

23

24

5:50-6:50 MRT Class with
SUSPO Pichon & USPO
Sewell

25

26

27

30

31

1:30 LEAP rm B431 - Judge
Roby

5:50-6:50 MRT Class with
USPO Sewell & DCUSPO Martin
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